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~ Word Match ~
Diction of the Decades
Match the words in the lefthand column with the decades in which they were coined.

	1940s

1950s

1960s

1970s

1980s

1990s
	beatnik

diskette

automated teller machine (ATM)

hash browns

sexism

spaceship

goofball

emoticon

McJob

megabyte

desegregate

TV

roofie

scrunchy

mall rat

cheeseburger


